DPSS Lasers
DPSS Lasers
6.15 EKSMA OPTICS  •  Tel.: +370 5 272 99 00  •  Fax: +370 5 272 92 99  •  info@eksmaoptics.com  •  www.eksmaoptics.com
Infrared LaserS: 1064 nm, 100~1500 mWDPSS-1064-NL
DPSS-1064-NL
Power supplies
●	 OEM power supply
EO-PS-I
●	 Lab adjustable type
power supply EO-PS-II
●	 Lab type power supply
EO-PS-IIS
●	Miniature size
●	Collimated straight beam
●	Adjustible focus
●	Easy use & maintenance free
●	Longlife operation
●	High efficiency
●	High reliability
Applications
●	Thermal printing
●	Material Inspection
●	Scanning Biochemistry Lidar
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number Description
DPSS-1064-NL100 100 mW
DPSS-1064-NL200 200 mW
DPSS-1064-NL300 300 mW
DPSS-1064-NL400 400 mW
DPSS-1064-NL500 500 mW
DPSS-1064-NL600 600 mW
DPSS-1064-NL700 700 mW
DPSS-1064-NL800 800 mW
DPSS-1064-NL900 900 mW
DPSS-1064-NL1000 1000 mW
DPSS-1064-NL1200 1200 mW
DPSS-1064-NL1500 1500 mW
EO-PS-I OEM Type power
supply
EO-PS-IIS Lab type power
supply